JANUARY 2025

TIME

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:30

2412

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Basketball Pickup
8:00 - 10:00

Pickleball Pickleball

9:00

8:30 --11:00 * 8:30 --11:00 *

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Pickleball

12:00

12:30

1:00

5:30

10:30 --1:30
Basketball Pickup (If inclement
Members 16 & older weather)

12:00 — 1:20+

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 & older

11:30 - 1:20

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 & older

11:30 - 1:20

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 & older

11:30 - 1:20

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 & older

11:30 - 1:20

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 & older

11:30 - 1:20

Pickleball

Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball 1:30-3:00 *

1:30 - 4:30 * 1:30 - 4:30 * 1:30 --4:30 * 1:30 - 4:30 * 1:30 - 4:30 *

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 &

Basketball Pickup
Members 16 & Basketball Pickup

Basketball Pickup

6:00 4:30 - 6:30+ 4:30 — 6:20 Members 16 &
Older Only
6:30
Masters 00 - Q-
7:00 Operli- E:;::tball Basketball Women's Open 5:00 -- 8:30
7:30 6:20 — 8:30 6_'2'3?’;‘_’30 Basketball
Starts Jan. 13 . : 6:30 — 8:30

Starts Jan. 15

Athletic Coordinator —- Tom Meldau * IF inclement
521-2490 or TomM@airportclub.com weather




	MONDAY
	SATURDAY
	Basketball Pickup
	Basketball Pickup
	Basketball Pickup
	Basketball Pickup

	TIME

