JANUARY 2025							
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:30			2412				
6:00							
6:30							
7:00 7:30							
8:00							
8:30		Pickleball		Pickleball			8:00 - 10:00
9:00		8:3011:00 *		8:3011:00 *		Co-Ed	
10:00						Volleyball League	
10:30						9:00 - 12:00	
11:00 11:30						Starts Jan. 11	Pickleball
12:00 12:30 1:00	Basketball Pickup Members 16 & older 11:30 - 1:20	Basketball Pickup Members 16 & older 12:00 – 1:20+	10:301:30 (If inclement weather)				
1:30 2:30 3:00	Pickleball 1:30 – 4:30 *	Pickleball 1:30 – 4:30 *	Pickleball 1:30 4:30 *	Pickleball 1:30 – 4:30 *	Pickleball 1:30 – 4:30 *	Pickleball 1:30-3:00 *	Family Gym
4:00	1.00 4.00	1.00 4.00	1.00 = 4.00	1.00 4.00	1.00 4.00	Family Gym	NO Organized
4:30 5:00 5:30	Basketball Pickup Members 16 & Older Only	Basketball Pickup 4:30 – 6:20	Basketball Pickup Members 16 & Older Only	Basketball Pickup 4:30 – 6:30	Basketball Pickup	NO Organized Games 3:00 - 6:00	Games 1:30 - 6:00
6:00	4:30 - 6:30+		4:30 – 6:20		Members 16 & Older Only	No Volleyball or Pickleball Net set up	No Volleyball or Pickleball Net set up
6:30 7:00	Open Basketball League	Open Volleyball Intermediate-	Masters Basketball	Women's Open	5:00 8:30		
7:30	6:20 – 8:30 Starts Jan. 13	Advanced VB nets up 6:20 6:30 – 9:00	League 6:20 – 8:30 Starts Jan. 15	Basketball 6:30 – 8:30			
		Coordinator – Tom 90 or TomM@airportcl				* IF inclement weather	